
Race:1
525y/480m

20:05
 Grade  

ON2

Sponsored by: GRI

Waterford

The Fundraiser Nights @ Kilcohan Park ON2/ON3 Stake Final

Wnr €1000, 2nd €400, 3rd €295, 4th €100, 5th 
€100, 6th €100 Entry Fee €20Act 524y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A5
T2 A6 A6
T3 A5 A5
T4 A5 A5
T5 A6 A6
T6 A7 A7

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.61]
TR: Owner[29.61-WFD] 1 0 10Ms Louise  Whall (Kilkenny) Ibk.B.(Bogger Scooby-Bogger Bonnie).Mar'24GIDDYUP BONNIE TPW €100

Feb 14'26 61 525R    ON2 T1 3.39 1111 1st 1L QAw,ALd 29.91 -.30 Slow 5/2 WFDBonnie Jo *29.61
Feb 7'26 59 525R    ON2 T4 3.29 2122 3rd 4.50L EP,ChlBS 29.38 Sand 3/1 WFDElsies Melody 29.69
Jan 27'26 59 525T    T2 0.00 1st 5L 30.32 Sand THR Giddyup Holly *30.32
Nov 19'25 60 525T    T2 0.00 1st 6L M 31.03 -.30 Slow KKY Chiltern Lottie *30.73
Oct 15'25 60 300T    T2 0.00 2nd 2L StbTp,M 17.24 -.10 Slow KKY Chiltern Lily 17.28

Blue

2 [29.64]
TR: Owner[29.64-WFD] 1 1 00Mr. Colm  O'Neill (Enniscorthy) Mbk.B.(Orchestrate-Ballyroe Elsie).Oct'24ALLEZ LULA TPW €100

Feb 14'26 54 525R    ON2 T3 0.00 3222 2nd 3.00L M,FinWl 29.86 -.30 Slow 3/1 WFDLochys Lass 29.77
Feb 7'26 54 525R    ON2 T5 3.35 3433 1st 0.5L Mid,Strfin 29.64 Sand 2/5F WFDBonnie Willow *29.64
Jan 22'26 54 525T    T3 0.00 1st hd Mid 29.77 Normal WFDElsies Melody *29.77
Dec 4'25 53 350T    T5 0.00 1st 10L Mid 19.84 Sand ECY Unspeakable *19.84
Nov 27'25 54 350T    T2 0.00 2nd dis Mid,TiT 19.89 Sand ECY Bonnie Cookie

White

3 [29.68]
TR: Patrick Whelan[29.68-WFD] 1 0 01Mr. Patrick Whelan (Co. Wexford.) Mf.B.(Whitewood Lad-Whitewood Global).Oct'24BONNIE JO

Feb 14'26 58 525R    ON2 T2 3.43 4222 2nd 1.00L EP,FinWl 29.91 -.30 Slow 3/1 WFDGiddyup Bonnie 29.68
Feb 7'26 58 525R    ON2 T4 3.41 5444 2nd 2.00L SlAw,FinWl 29.65 Sand 6/4F WFDShebas Rising 29.79
Jan 29'26 57 525T    T3 0.00 1st 3L Mid 30.01 Normal WFDWhitewood Peach *30.01
Nov 27'25 59 350T    T5 0.00 1st 10L Mid 19.84 Sand ECY Unspeakable *19.84

Black

4 [29.37]
TR: Owner[29.37-WFD] 1 0 10Mr. Jordan  O'Brien-Murphy (Enniscorthy) Mbk.B.(King Sheeran-Diego Lola).Aug'24LOCHYS LASS TPW €100

Feb 14'26 61 525R    ON2 T4 0.00 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 29.86 -.30 Slow 5/2 WFDAllez Lula *29.56
Feb 7'26 61 525R    ON2 T1 3.28 1111 3rd 0.50L/sh ClrRn,Ld 1 29.46 Sand 5/4 WFDAlmighty Laura 29.50
Jan 22'26 61 525T    T4 0.00 1st 10L Mid 29.37 Normal WFDShelikethemother *29.37
Jan 8'26 64 300T    T4 0.00 1st 4L 16.65 Sand WFDGogis Shirt *16.65

Orange

5 [29.60]
TR: Owner[29.60-WFD] 1 0 01Mr. Andrew  Weldon (Co. Waterford.) Mbk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Aayamza Lexie).Aug'23ROSEVILLE LEXIE

Feb 14'26 60 525R    ON2 T6 3.42 2333 3rd 2.50L A 3rd,FinWl 29.91 -.30 Slow 2/1 WFDGiddyup Bonnie 29.78
Feb 7'26 58 525R    ON2 T3 3.36 3433 2nd 3.50L Bmp 1,Strfin 29.38 Sand 6/4 WFDElsies Melody 29.62
Jan 22'26 58 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 2L 29.46 Normal WFDDungill Lola 29.60
Jan 12'25 58 300T    T4 0.00 2nd 3L Mid,Blk 1 17.50 Sand CMLAero Bale 17.71

Stripes

6 [29.84]
TR: Owner[29.84-WFD] 1 0 10Mr. John Dunne (Co. Wexford.) Mbk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Chanceme Molly).Jul'24CHANCEME MAISE

Feb 14'26 59 525R    ON2 T5 0.00 6444 3rd 8.00L SlAw,RnOn 29.86 -.30 Slow 8/1 WFDLochys Lass 30.12
Feb 7'26 60 525R    ON2 T2 3.43 4322 3rd 2.75L EP,Mid 29.65 Sand 5/2 WFDShebas Rising 29.84
Jan 15'26 60 300T    T1 0.00 1st 4L 16.89 Sand WFDAoife Thecooper *16.89
Dec 11'25 60 525T    T2 0.00 1st 1L 30.25 Sand WFDChanceme Jacki *30.25

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: A-D

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:2
730y

20:20
 Grade  

D3
Waterford

The RCETS App D3/D4 730 Stake Final

Wnr €600, 2nd €250, 3rd €105, 4th €70, 5th 
€70, 6th €70 Entry Fee €20

Total Prizefund €1,365

Act 728.3y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 D4 D4
T2 D3 D3
T3 D4 D4
T4 D5 D4
T5 D4 D3
T6 D4 D3

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [42.46]
TR: Owner[42.46-WFD] 19 1 54Mr. Liam Murphy (Killeagh) Ibe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Ballymac India).Nov'23CAVIES CASHOUT TPW €935

Feb 14'26 58 730R    D3 T2 14.58 2333 3rd 9.50L A 3rd,RnOn 42.30 -.50 Slow 3/1 WFDSwift Jagrati 42.46
Feb 7'26 58 525R    A6 T2 4.28 3355 3rd 4.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.62 Sand 11/2 YGL Sinistir 29.93
Dec 5'25 58 750R    DD0 T3 15.42 6555 6th 7.00L/hd LckEP,NvSh 42.62 Sand 7/2 CRK Beaming Zen 43.12
Nov 29'25 58 525R    A5 T6 4.32 6666 2nd 5.50L SlAw,FinWl 29.64 -.30 Slow 7/2 YGL Slaneyside Fifi 29.72
Oct 11'25 58 525R    A7 T2 4.34 4331 1st 5L Ld 4,drclr 29.95 -.30 Slow 2/1F YGL Corrin Dee *29.65

Blue

2 [41.80]
TR: Owner[41.80-WFD] 50 12 1113Ms Louise  Whall (Kilkenny) Ibe.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Swift Angel).Aug'22SWIFT JAGRATI TPW €4,980

Feb 14'26 62 730R    D3 T1 14.27 1111 1st 6.5L Ld 1,FinWl 42.30 -.50 Slow 5/4f WFDMystical Ranger *41.80
Feb 3'26 62 525R    A5 T4 1.86 5321 1st 1L SlAw,LdNrL 29.92 Sand 2/1F THR Alderbrook *29.92
Dec 2'25 62 525R    A4 T4 1.77 1st 1.5L EvAw,Strfin 29.46 -.10 Slow 9/4F THR Bogger Rebecca *29.36

White

3 [41.86]
TR: Owner[41.86-WFD] 25 4 94Mr. Andy  Turner (Enniscorthy) If.D.(Ballymac Anton-Clairethecooper).May'23PEARSE THECOOPER TPW €2,030

Feb 14'26 77 730R    D3 T1 14.50 4333 2nd 2.00L Outp,FinWl 42.51 -.50 Slow 2/1 WFDBarra Toffee 42.15
Feb 5'26 77 525R    A4 T4 3.41 6511 1st 7L MsdBk,Ld 3 29.44 -.20 Slow 9/4 WFDSlaneyside Bud *29.24
Jan 22'26 77 525R    A5 T1 3.37 4333 2nd 3.50L RL 2,Strfin 29.03 Sand 5/1 WFDCoolmeen Jack 29.27
Dec 20'25 78 730R    DD0 T2 14.03 1121 1st 0.5L DspLd,HldOn 41.86 Sand 5/1 WFDIn The Air *41.86
Nov 27'25 77 525R    A6 T6 3.38 5542 2nd 2.00L SlAw,FinWl 29.32 Sand 7/2 WFDSurprise 29.46

Black

4 [42.13]
TR: Owner[42.13-WFD] 27 2 210Ms. Margaret  Flynn (Stradbally) Wbe.B.(Malachi-Bees Dream).Dec'22FAMOUS BETTY TPW €1,465

Feb 14'26 55 730R    D3 T5 14.70 5444 3rd 9.50L LckEP,RnOn 42.51 -.50 Slow 4/1 WFDBarra Toffee 42.67
Feb 7'26 55 575R    A6 T6 6.03 5444 2nd 2.00L Outp,Strfin 31.93 Sand 5/1 WFDAlacha 32.07
Jan 15'26 55 525R    A6 T6 3.32 4333 1st 1L AHandy,LdNr 29.86 Sand 7/2 WFDBallygur Michael *29.86
Oct 11'25 52 525R    A4 T6 3.26 3442 2nd 1L AHandy,Strfi 29.40 Sand 4/1 WFDSixpence Aris 29.47
Mar 8'25 55 730R    DD0 T6 14.42 5555 5th 16.5L Outp,NvShw 40.98 Sand 5/1 WFDCallaway Hybrid 42.13

Orange

5 [41.52]
TR: Owner[41.52-WFD] 28 4 36Mrs.Joy Sanders. (Ballingarry Thurles) Wf.B.(Dromana Bucko-Emers Cindy).Apr'23BARRA TOFFEE TPW €2,030

Feb 14'26 57 730R    D3 T6 14.32 1221 1st 2L Ld 4,RnOn 42.51 -.50 Slow 2/1 WFDPearse Thecooper *42.01
Feb 8'26 57 525R    A4 T6 2.92 5443 2nd 1.00L FAw,Strfin 29.17 Sand 9/2 CMLKerryroad Jessie 29.24
Jan 23'26 57 790R    D2 T5 17.39 6666 6th 8.00L Outp,NvShw 45.33 -.40 Slow 4/1 CMLEmers Ted 45.49
Nov 7'25 56 730R    D3 T6 14.17 5544 2nd 2L SlAw,Strfin 41.38 Sand 4/1 WFDAlmost Bonnie 41.52
Oct 26'25 56 525R    A3 T6 3.16 6654 3rd 5.00L SlAw,RnOn 28.94 Sand 9/2 CMLWilderness Dream 29.29

Stripes

6 [42.25]
TR: David Flanagan[42.25-WFD] 11 1 13Thomas Whelan/Denis Hughes (Sevenhous Wbd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Mystical Luna).Oct'23MYSTICAL RANGER TPW €835

Feb 14'26 78 730R    D3 T6 14.55 4422 2nd 6.50L SlAw,EvCh 42.30 -.50 Slow 6/4 WFDSwift Jagrati 42.25
Feb 6'26 78 575R    A2 T6 5.57 5543 2nd 5.75L EvAw,RnOn 31.40 Sand 3/1 CMLGaytime Joachim 31.80
Jan 31'26 78 550R    A2 T6 4.34 2222 1st sh Blk 1,LdNrL 30.39 Sand 3/1 CMLMiss Jelly Beans *30.39
Dec 12'25 76 750R    D2 T4 15.22 3355 5th 6.50L/hd Crd 1,NvShw 42.50 Sand 5/2 CRK Barnfield Molly 42.96
Sep 19'25 74 750R    DD0 T5 14.44 4444 4th 15.50L SlAw,ClrRn 41.81 Sand 10/1 SPK Doctor Darcy 42.89

Sectional Time:

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.


